GHS
Accounting
Agriculture I, II, III, IV
Anatomy/Physiology
Art L IL III, IV
Biology L, I
Broadcasting 1,2,3
Chemistry I, II
Communications I, IT
Computer Applications
Construction Skills I, IT
Construction Trades
Current Events
Desktop Publishing
Driver’s Ed
Electricity
Engineering Drafting
English IV 1% 2™ Semesters
Horticulture I/IT
Information Processing
Intro to Automotive
Intro to Construction
Intro to Technology
Literature I
Locker Fee
Mechanical Drafting
Welding

Parking Sticker Fee

Textbook Fee K- 12

No Charge
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$75  Approved May 21, 2012

$25
$25

Proposed

TEXTBOOK, LABORATORY AND LUNCH FEES
2012-2013 School Year

$90/870 $95/875

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$10.00
$5:00- $10
$25

$50

$60

$60.00

GMS/BES
3" _ 8™ Grades Agenda Booklet $5.00

$25.00 Athletic Fee Per School-Funded Sport
$100/Cap/Family Per Year
Gillespie High School/Gillespie Middle School

Waiver of textbook fees must coincide with free/reduced lunch applications

Food Service
Breakfast
Lunch

Adult Lunch
Adult Breakfast
Milk

Paid

$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.50
$ .25

Reduced
$.30
$.40

Approved 07/25/2011



